

Florida Federation of Garden Clubs, Inc.

Charter Member of National Garden Clubs, Inc. 1400 S. Denning Drive, Winter Park, Florida 32789-5662 (407) 647-7016 ~ Fax (407) 647-5479

Wekiva Youth Camp Campership Application

 $Application\ for\ Grades\ 3-8\ for\ Wekiva\ Youth\ Camp$ Funding from Sally Rahm Campership Endowment & FFGC Garden Club/Circle Donations

fame:		Date:	
Home Address:			
Street	City	State	Zip Code
Phone:	Email:		
Place of Birth:	Date of Birt	h:	
Name of Parent/Guardian:			
School:	Grade:	Grade Averaş	ge:
Favorite Subjects in School:			
Hobbies/Interests:			
Have you attended Wekiva Youth Camp before?		Year(s):	
Camperships are funded by the Sally Rahm Endowmon These items are REQUIRED for the Sally Rahm Cam 1. Letter of SPONSORSHIP from a President 2. Letter of RECOMMENDATION from a To 3. A PARAGRAPH written by the Applicant	pership and sug of a Florida Fece eacher of the Ap	gested for other Ca derated Garden Cla oplicant.	amperships: ub or Circle.
To be considered for ALL available Camperships, it i	s advisable to su	ıbmit ALL listed it	ems.

NOTE: Camperships may be FULL or PARTIAL. However, Camperships do NOT include funds for Registration or Activity Fees at Wekiva Youth Camp. When completing Camp Registration, please include a Note to the Wekiva Youth Camp Registrar that you have applied for a Campership.

Completed Applications & additional paperwork must be RECEIVED between January 1 and April 1. Send only items Required or Suggested above. Applications received after April 1 cannot be considered. You will be notified of your status by May 1. If awarded a Campership, you will also receive the Name & Address of the Donor so that an appropriate thank you can be sent by Applicant.

MAIL TO: Wekiva Youth Camp Campership Chairman Florida Federation of Garden Clubs, Inc. 1400 South Denning Drive Winter Park, FL 32789-5662

For questions, please Contact FFGC Headquarters at (407) 647-7016 and ask to be referred to Wekiva Youth Camp Campership Chairman.